

# ANSWERS



WWW.GRAMMARMANCOMIC.COM

## EPISODE 35

KING WRONG'S IRREGULAR VERB MISTAKES WERE:

PANEL 7: THE PAST TENSE OF 'EAT' IS 'ATE'

PANEL 8: KING WRONG SAYS 'I SWIMMED TO MY ISLAND'. THAT SHOULD BE 'SWAM'.

PANEL 9: 'HEARED' SHOULD BE 'HEARD' AND 'GOED' SHOULD BE 'WENT'

PANEL 10: KING WRONG SAYS 'BRINGED' INSTEAD OF 'BROUGHT'. THE PAST TENSE OF 'SAY' IS 'SAID', NOT 'SAYED'.